
Transportation Technical Advisory Committee 
MEETING SCHEDULE – CY 2022 

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER/PROGRAM • AUXILIARY AIDS & SERVICES TO INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES AND INTERPRETATION OR TRANSLATION SERVICES AVAILABLE UPON 

REASONABLE REQUEST • TYY:7-1-1 

IGUALDAD DE OPORTUNIDADES EMPLEADOR/PROGRAMA • LAS AYUDAS Y SERVICIOS AUXILIARES PARA PERSONAS CON DISCAPACIDADES Y SERVICIOS DE INTERPRETACIÓN O TRADUCCIÓN 

ESTÁN DISPONIBLES A PEDIDO RAZONABLE • TYY:7-1-1 

 

 

 

2022 
Thursday January 13, 2022 10:00 AM ZOOM Webinar 

Thursday February 10, 2022 10:00 AM ZOOM Webinar 

Thursday March 17, 2022 10:00 AM ZOOM Webinar 

Thursday April 14, 2022 10:00 AM ZOOM Webinar 

Thursday May 12, 2022 10:00 AM ZOOM Webinar 

Thursday June 16, 2022 10:00 AM ZOOM Webinar 

Thursday July 14, 2022 10:00 AM ZOOM Webinar 

Thursday August 11, 2022 10:00 AM ZOOM Webinar 

Thursday September 2022 No Meeting due to Arizona Rural Transportation Summit 

Thursday October 13, 2022 10:00 AM ZOOM Webinar 

Thursday November 10, 2022 10:00 AM ZOOM Webinar 

Thursday December 15, 2021 10:00 AM ZOOM Webinar 

 

The date, time, and locations are subject to change pending availability of facilities and/or other events unforeseeable 
in the future.  Meeting will be conducted via Zoom until further notice. 
 


